
  

  

   

 

 

 

   

 
    

 

 

 

  
 
 

 

  

 
 

  

    

     
    

 
      

      
   

   
 

     

   
     

     
  

       
  

       
 

       
 

       
 

WETLANDS PERMITTING REGIONS
Water Division / Land Resources Management

Regional Permit Reviewer Contact Information ® 
i Reg on Con tact

1 - North Amanda Barker-Jobin (603) 271-6909 
Amanda.L.Barker-Jobin@des.nh.gov 

2 - Central Emma Berger (603) 271-3376 
Emma.Berger@des.nh.gov 

3 - East 
Eben Lewis (603) 559-1515 
Eben.M.Lewis@des.nh.gov 

4 - West 
Emmanuel Uwizeye (603) 271-4197 
Emmanuel.Uwizeye@des.nh.gov 

5 - Southwest Jessica Schulz (603) 271-4188 
Jessica.L.Schulz@des.nh.gov 

Revision date 01/30/2023 
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For shoreland, non-tidal docking or 
beach questions: (603) 271-2147 

If unable to reach a regional permit 
reviewer, contact Mary Ann Tilton, 
Assistant Bureau Administrator:

(603) 271-2929
Mary.A.Tilton@des.nh.gov 
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